
III. Hírös Kupa 
Matkópuszta, 2011.05.06-08 

Egyéni célbaugrás 

Hely Név SE 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Össz. 

1. Kollár Gábor SZHESE 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,04 

2. Orsy László SZHESE 0,01 0,00 0,04 0,00 0,05 

3. Bánszki Tamás SZHESE 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,06 

4. Réczi Attila SZHESE 0,02 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,09 

5. Hirschler Gábor SZHESE 0,03 0,02 0,04 0,01 0,10 

6. Mészárovics György SZHESE 0,08 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,15 

7. Mórocz Béla Veszprém 0,03 0,04 0,07 0,02 0,16 

7. Asztalos István SZHESE 0,09 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,16 

9. Naszradi Miklós SZHESE 0,05 0,07 0,03 0,02 0,17 

10. VargaTamás SZHESE 0,10 0,11 0,06 0,00 0,27 

11. Ecsédi András HSRE 0,04 0,05 0,13 0,16 0,38 

11. Krajcsi Pál Békéscsaba 0,08 0,16 0,08 0,06 0,38 

11. Leszkó György Békéscsaba 0,10 0,16 0,07 0,05 0,38 

11. Kéri Tibor Baranya m. 0,12 0,12 0,12 0,02 0,38 

15. Varga Zoltán Békéscsaba 0,16 0,07 0,12 0,11 0,46 

16. Préházi Sándor Albatrosz 0,05 0,16 0,16 0,12 0,49 

17. Gálfi Roland Békéscsaba 0,16 0,16 0,08 0,13 0,53 

18. Szeder Ferenc Bp.IX.ker 0,16 0,14 0,16 0,10 0,56 

19. Novokrescsenszkov Tamás Bp.IX.ker 0,16 0,16 0,12 0,16 0,60 

20. Fekete Lajos Hírös SE 0,16 0,16 0,13 0,16 0,61 

21. Bajári János Bp.IX.ker 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,64 

21. Zielbauer Róbert Bp.IX.ker 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,64 

21. Sutus András Hírös SE 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,64 

21. Czombos Gábor 

Matkópuszta, 2011.05.08. 

Hírös SE 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,64 



III. Hírös Kupa 
Matkópuszta, 2011.05.06-08 

Csapatcélbaugrás 

Hely SE Név 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Össz. 

1. SZHESE1 
Orsy László 0,01 0,00 0,04 0,00 0,05 
Bánszki Tamás 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,06 
Réczi Attila 0,02 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,09 
VargaTamás 0,10 0,11 0,06 0,00 0,27 

0,15 0,17 0,13 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,47 

2. SZHESE 2. 
Kollár Gábor 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,04 
Hirschler Gábor 0,03 0,02 0,04 0,01 0,10 
Naszradi Miklós 0,05 0,07 0,03 0,02 0,17 
Asztalos István 0,09 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,16 

0,18 0,13 0,10 0,06 0,00 0,00 0,47 

3. Honvéd vegyes 
Ecsédi András 0,04 0,05 0,13 0,16 0,38 
Kéri Tibor 0,12 0,12 0,12 0,02 0,38 
Mórocz Béla 0,03 0,04 0,07 0,02 0,16 
Mészárovics György 0,08 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,15 

0,27 0,24 0,34 0,22 0,00 0,00 1,07 

4. Békéscsaba 2. 
Gálfi Roland 0,16 0,16 0,08 0,13 0,53 
Leszkó György 0,10 0,16 0,07 0,05 0,38 
Varga Zoltán 0,16 0,07 0,12 0,11 0,46 
Krajcsi Pál 0,08 0,16 0,08 0,05 0,37 

0,50 0,55 0,35 0,34 0,00 0,00 1,74 

5. Hírös EJE Vegyes 
Sutus András 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,64 
Czombos Gábor 0,16 0,16 0,12 0,16 0,60 
Préházi Sándor 0,05 0,16 0,16 0,12 0,49 
Fekete István 0,16 0,16 0,13 0,16 0,61 

0,53 0,64 0,57 0,60 0,00 0,00 2,34 

6. Veterán 
Bajári János 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,64 
Zielbauer Róbert 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,64 
Szeder Ferenc 0,16 0,14 0,16 0,10 0,56 
Novokrescsenszkov Tamás 0,16 0,16 0,12 0,16 0,60 

0,64 0,62 0,60 0,58 0,00 0,00 2,44 

Matkópuszta, 2011.május 08. 


